
 
 

 
 
 
 

NOVEMBER 2024 
**LEARNING DAYS** 

November 02,2024 10:00AM-2:00PM 
333 W. Canal Dr. Kennewick, WA 99336 

Gratitude Gathering 
Food, Crafts, and Gratitude 

Saturday 11/02/2024 3:00PM-6:00PM 
640 N. Columbia Center BLVD. Kennewick WA, 

99336 
The 12 Hour 12 Step 

Saturday 11/16/2024 10:00AM till Complete 
6300 W. Court St. Pasco, WA 99301 

Hermiston’s Gratitude Dinner 
November 23rd, 2024 

775 Highland Ave, Hermiston Oregon.  
 

DECEMBER 2024 
Carolin’ Karaoke & Craft’s 

Saturday 12/07/2024 3:00PM-6:30PM 
640 N. Columbia Center BLVD. Kennewick WA, 

99336 
White Elephant Gift Exchange 

Saturday 12/21/2024 9:00PM-11:45PM 
6300 W. Court St. Pasco, WA 99301 

Annual New Year’s Eve Event 
December 31st, 2024, 6:00PM-12:30AM 

802 George Washington Way, Richland, WA 99352 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 

Tri-Cities Area of Narcotics Anonymous 

2024 Calendar 
Activities & Events 

By: T.C.A.N.A. Activities Sub-Committee 
Call the 24-Hour Helpline: 833-437-3480 

www.3citiesna.org 
P.O. BOX 3925 Pasco WA, 99301 

 
T.C.A.N.A. Activities Subcommittee 

Meets on the 1st and 3rd Saturday monthly 
At 5:30PM 

2 South Dayton Street, Kennewick WA, 99336 
 

T.C.A.N.A. Area Service Committee 
Meets on 1st Sunday monthly (unless changed) 

GSR Orientation at 12:30PM 
Main Body starts at 1:00PM 

333 W. Canal Dr. Kennewick WA, 99336 
 

T.C.A.N.A. Summer Sizzlers Subcommittee 
Meetings are scheduled MONTHLY. 

 
T.C.A.N.A. Public Relations Committee 

Meets on the 3rd Sunday monthly at 1:00PM. 
333 W. Canal Dr. Kennewick WA, 99336 

 
T.C.A.N.A. Literature Committee 

Meets regularly. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.3citiesna.org/


 
JANUARY 2024 
Game Night 
Saturday 01/13/2024 9:00PM-11:00PM 
640 N. Columbia Center BLVD. Kennewick WA, 
99336 
Stepsisters Hot Cocoa & Games 
Saturday 01/20/2024 3:00PM-6:00PM 
1524 W. Marie St. Pasco WA, 99301 
 
FEBRUARY 2024 
Roller Skating Party 
Saturday 02/03/2024 5:30-7:30PM 
849 Stevens Dr. Richland, WA 99352 
Super Bowl LVIII Party 
Sunday 02/11/2024 2:00PM-Game End 
2917 W. 19th Avenue Kennewick, WA 99336 
Stepsisters Retreat Breakfast FUNDRAISER 
Saturday 02/17/2024 9:00AM-12:00PM 
6300 W. Court St. Pasco, WA 99301 
Tri-Cities Area NA 41st Anniversary Dance 
Saturday 02/17/2024 9:00PM-11:45PM 
6300 W. Court St. Pasco, WA 99301 
 
MARCH 2024 
PRC Spiritual Breakfast & Speakers 
03/02/2024 10:00AM-2:00PM 
333 W. Canal Dr. Kennewick, WA 99336 
Bingo Bingo Bingo 
Saturday 03/02/2024 9:00PM-11:00PM 
640 N. Columbia Center BLVD. Kennewick WA, 
99336 
Clean & Free “Beyond Our Wildest Dreams.” 
Thursday 03/07/24-Sunday 03/10/2024 
Ocean Shores, WA 98569 
Stepsisters “Spring Carnival” 
March 16th, 2024, 3:00PM-6:00PM 
1524 W. Marie St. Pasco WA, 99301 
Clean-Time Birthday Celebration 
Saturday 03/23/2024 3:00PM-5:30PM 
640 N. Columbia Center BLVD. Kennewick WA, 
99336 
APRIL 2024 
Hermiston’s Spring Fling 
April 6th, 2024 
775 W. Highland Avenue, Hermiston, Oregon. 

 
Stepsisters “Chili Cook off & Speakers” 

April 6th, 2024, 3:00-6:00PM 
1524 W. Marie St. Pasco WA, 99301 

Summer Sizzler Fundraiser 
Saturday 04/20/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM 

**TO BE DETERMINED** 
Clean Cookin’ Cook-Off 

Saturday 04/27/2024 3:30PM-6:30PM 
640 N. Columbia Center BLVD. Kennewick WA, 

99336 
 

MAY 2024 
39th W.N.I.R.C.N.A 

Friday 05/17/2024-05/19/2024 
100 Washington Avenue. Bremerton WA, 98337 

Kick Ball 
Saturday 05/11/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM 

324 N. Yelm ST Kennewick, WA 99336 
**LEARNING DAYS** 

May 18th,2024 10:00AM-2:00PM 
333 W. Canal Dr. Kennewick, WA 99336 

Hermiston’s Picnic in the Park 
Monday May 27th, 2024, 11:00AM 

West Park 3rd St. Umatilla, OR 97882 
 

JUNE 2024 
Softball 

Saturday 06/01/2024 2:30PM-5:00PM 
324 N. Yelm ST Kennewick, WA 99336 

Sizzlin’ Luau 
Saturday 06/08/2024 2:00PM-4:30PM 
40 Park Street. Richland, WA 99354 

Game Day!!! 
Saturday 06/15/2024 2:30PM-4:30PM 

6020 W Quinault Ave, Kennewick, WA 99336 
Clean-Time Birthday Celebration 

Saturday 06/29/2024 3:00PM-5:30PM 
6020 W Quinault Ave, Kennewick, WA 99336 

 
JULY 2024 

70th Anniversary of NA “Freedom” Dance 
Saturday 07/06/2024 9:00-11:45PM 
6300 W. Court St. Pasco, WA 99301 

 
 

Vibin’ Volleyball & BBQ 
Saturday 07/13/2024 2:00PM-5:00PM 

324 N. Yelm ST Kennewick, WA 99336 
Summer Sizzler’s River Float 

Saturday 07/20/2024 11:00AM-3:00Pm 
500 Amon Park Dr. Richland, WA 99352 

 
AUGUST 2024 

Glowin’ Golf 
Saturday 08/10/2024 3:00PM-5:30PM 

731 N. Columbia Center BLVD suite 114 Kennewick, 
WA 99336 

36TH Annual Summer Sizzlers Event 
Friday 08/16/2024-08/18/2023 

802 George Washington Way, Richland, WA 99352 
 
 

SEPTEMBER 2024 
Hermiston’s Picnic in the Park 
Monday, 09/02/2024 11:00AM 

3rd St. Umatilla, OR 97882 
Bingo Bingo Bingo 

Saturday 09/14/2024 9:00PM-11:00PM 
640 N. Columbia Center BLVD. Kennewick WA, 

99336 
**Stepsister’s 2024 Annual Retreat** 

***To Be Determined*** 
Clean-Time Birthday Celebration 

Saturday 09/28/2024 3:00PM-5:30PM 
640 N. Columbia Center BLVD. Kennewick WA, 

99336 
 

OCTOBER 2024 
Men’s Gathering 

Thursday 10/03-10/06/2024 
2465 Highway 97, Goldendale, WA 98620 

Spooky Soups & Sponsorship 
Saturday 10/12/2024 2:00PM-6:30PM 

640 N. Columbia Center BLVD. Kennewick WA, 
99336 

Spook-Tacular Costume Contest & Dance 
Saturday 10/26/2024 9:00PM-11:45PM 

6300 W. Court St. Pasco, WA 99301 
 


